
 

 

Canterbury regional forums meeting schedule 2021 

 

Date Forum 

25 January - Monday Chief Executives Forum 

5 February – Friday Mayoral Forum and Papatipu Rūnanga chairs joint meeting 

19 February - Friday Mayoral Forum 

15 March - Monday 
Corporate Forum 

Operations Forum 

26 March - Friday Policy Forum 

3 May - Monday Chief Executives Forum 

28 May - Friday Mayoral Forum 

14 June - Monday 
Operations Forum 

Corporate Forum 

25 June - Friday Policy Forum 

26 July - Monday Chief Executives Forum 

20 August - Friday Mayoral Forum 

13 September - Monday 
Operations Forum 

Corporate Forum 

24 September - Friday Policy Forum 

1 November - Monday Chief Executives Forum 

19 November - Friday Mayoral Forum 

13 December - Monday 
Operations Forum 

Corporate Forum 

17 December - Friday Policy Forum 

 

Dates correct as of 22 December 2020 


